11/06/2024 

WORKS/JOB TITLE: Granting right and privilege for Fishing.  

WORKS/JOB LOCATION:  Priyadrashini Park/ Lake at FCIL, Sindri Unit 

TENDER FEE: Rs. 200/- (Rupees Two Hundred only) per set (Non – refundable) 

EARNEST MONEY: Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only). 

TENDER VALUE:  Rs. 70,000/- (Rupees Seventy Thousand only)     

DATE AND TIME OF TENDER OPENING (COMMERCIAL BID) : 27.06.2024 at 3:30 P.M. 

DATE AND TIME OF TENDER OPENING: (PRICE BID) - To be announced later on.  

LAST DATE/TIME FOR TENDER SUBMISSION:

[...]

of Certificate while submitting their quotation. In case they are not covered under 

the said Act, they may submit their declaration to such effect under their signature 

and seal duly notarised. 

6.00 EARNEST MONEY: 

6.01 Tenderers shall have to deposit an Earnest Money amounting to Rs.2,500/- 

(Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only) in Cash with Jr. Consultant Gr-I  

(Finance), FCI Ltd., Sindri Unit, and submit proof thereof along with their tender. 

6.02 Tenderers may submit a Bank Draft/Banker’s Cheque drawn on Canara Bank 

Sindri Branch in favour  of “The FCI Ltd., Sindri Unit” for Rs.